10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nome

Alciomar Aparecida Ribeiro Guerbach

Alciomar Aparecida Ribeiro Guerbach

Alessandra Cristina Bueno

Alessandra Nogueira Gomes

Alyne Alves Lima de Faria

Angélica Pereira Maceno

Christiane Regina Manzan Pinha lanez

Cintia Rodrigues da Silva Souza

Claudia Regina de Oliveira Moutinho

Claudia Janaina Secato Teixeira

Clélia Theodoro da Silva

Clodoaldo Dias Ledesma

Cristiani Aparecida de Oliveira

Cristiani Aparecida de Oliveira

Daniela Fernanda Nunes Novo Brito

Débora Damazio de Oliveira Sanches

Processo

1000187-59.2021.8.26.0097.

2054845-16.2021.8.26.0000

1001722-23.2021.8.26.0097.

1001514-39.2021.8.26.0097.

1001513-54.2021.8.26.0097.

1001262-36.2021.8.26.0097.

1001759-50.2021.8.26.0097.

1001762-05.2021.8.26.0097.

1001784-63.2021.8.26.0097.

1001618-31.2021.8.26.0097.

1001676-34.2021.8.26.0097.

1001353-29.2021.8.26.0097.

1001753-43.2021.8.26.0097.

1000774-81.2021.8.26.0097.

1001266-73.2021.8.26.0097.

1001536-97.2021.8.26.0097.

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado de Seguranga

Acdo Obrigacdo Fazer

Mandado de Seguranga

Mandado Seguranca
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Dione de Oliveira Tonchis

Elaine Graziela de Oliveira

Eliana Aparecida Gomes

Eliane Cristina da Silva Zaneli

Eliziane da Silva Sanches

Fernanda Helena Sachsida Tirapeli
Flavia Martins da Cruz Pocaia
Genovirge Alves Andrade

Helenita Cristina Maciel

Hilda Magalh&es Antonio

Hilda Maria Perassoli de Oliveira Duarte.
Jannaina Cristina Gambera

Jefferson Paiva Beraldo

Jefferson Paiva Beraldo

José Carlos de Oliveira Villanova Vidal

Juliana Feroldi da Silva

1001657-28.2021.8.26.0097.

1001678-04.2021.8.26.0097.

1001223-39.2021.8.26.0097.

1001833-07.2021.8.26.0097.

1001504-92.2021.8.26.0097.

1000786-95.2021.8.26.0097.

1001485-86.2021.8.26.0097.

1001606-17.2021.8.26.0097.

1001607-02.2021.8.26.0097.

1001233-83.2021.8.26.0097.

1001748-21.2021.8.26.0097.

1001362-88.2021.8.26.0097.

1001754-28.2021.8.26.0097.

1000776-51.2021.8.26.0097.

1001774-19.2021.8.26.0097.

1001550-81.2021.8.26.0097.

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Acdo Obrigacao Fazer

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Mandado de Seguranca

Acdo Obrigacao Fazer

Mandado de Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Juliana Rodrigues Goulart de Paiva

Kathrin de Oliveira Vergilio Giarrante

Leticia Cristina Alves Fonseca

Luciana Franco Sashsida Mendes

Luiz Antonio Vasquez Junior

Luiz Anténio V. Jr

Marcelo Soares de Oliveira

Maria Cristina Antonio

Maria Cristina Antonio

Maria Neula Rodrigues Anténio

Marilizia Tiodolino Alves

Marines Aparecida dos Santo Farina

Marines Aparecida dos Santos Farina

Marines Aparecida dos Santos Farina

Milson Aparecido Polizel

Milene Fernandes Teixeira Franco

Onadir Aparecida Prado da Silva

1001739-59.2021.8.26.0097.

1001305-70.2021.8.26.0097.

1001664-20.2021.8.26.0097.

1001738-74.2021.8.26.0097.

1001755-13.2021.8.26.0097.

1000775-66.2021.8.26.0097.

1001540-37.2021.8.26.0097.

1001227-76.2021.8.26.0097.

2071047-68.2021.8.26.0000.

1001374-05.2021.8.26.0097.

1001613-09.2021.8.26.0097.

1001617-46.2021.8.26.0097.

1000600-72.2021.8.26.0097.

2072417-82.2021.8.26.0000.

1001559-43.2021.8.26.0097.

1001724-90.2021.8.26.0097.

1001538-67.2021.8.26.0097.

Mandado de Seguranga
Mandado de Seguranga
Mandado de Seguranga
Mandado de Seguranga
Mandado de Seguranga
Acdo Obrigacdo Fazer
Mandado Seguranca
Mandado de Seguranga
Agravo de Instrumento
Mandado de Seguranga
Mandado Seguranca
Mandado Seguranca
Mandado Seguranca
Agravo de Instrumento
Mandado Seguranca
Mandado Seguranca

Mandado Seguranca
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Patricia Aparecida Prates Dias

Patricia Yaiko Nakatu Duarte

Rafaela Cristina da Silva

Regiane do Prado Galdioli Pereira

Reinaldo Fuzete Junior

Renato Mateus de Souza

Renata Cristina Watanabe Almeida

Rodrigo Emoto

Roberta Ramos de Souza

Rosangela Ferreira Pereira

Sabrina Alzira de Carvalho Santos

Salvador dos Santos Moutinho

Silvana Matilde Vicente Terneiro

S6nia Maria Aparecida Mestriner Parra

Sonia Teresinha de Souza Secato

Valeria Tonchis Ferreira

1001667-72.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001671-12.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001760-35.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001600-10.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001623-53.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001778-56.2021.8.26.0097 — Mandado Seguranca

1001652-06.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001773-34.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001620-98.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001603-62.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001391-41.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001785-48.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001356-81.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001661-65.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranca

1001674-64.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001663-35 .2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca
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66

67

68

69

Vanderlea Basso de Souza

Vanderli de Fatima Carvalho Gongalves

Vera Lucia Bruno Trigo

Viviane Maria Batista

1001779-41.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001369-80.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado Seguranca

1001720-53.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranga

1001675-49.2021.8.26.0097. Mandado de Seguranga
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